C12-SIPI SMART IN-PLACE INCLINOMETER (SMART IPI)
Comprehensive information about this product and our full range is available at www.soilinstruments.com
If you would like to speak with someone directly please call +44 (0)1825 765044 or email sales@soilinstruments.com
IMPORTANT
INFORMATION
instrumentation and monitoring
PRECISELY MEASURED
D

IP rating IP65
Number of boreholes 1 - 2 1 - 6
Ordering Information
Smart	In-Place	Inclinometer	Sensor	and	Gauge	Tube	Assembly
Includes	±10°	biaxial	sensor,	gauge	tube,	wheel	assembly	and	coupling.		Maximum	39	Sensors	per	borehole
C12-SIPI-1M Smart IPI; 1 metre gauge length, complete with wheel assembly
C12-SIPI-2M Smart IPI; 2 metre gauge length, complete with wheel assembly
C12-SIPI-3M Smart IPI; 3 metre gauge length, complete with wheel assembly
Smart	In-Place	Inclinometer	Sensor	Top	Support	Assembly
Includes	top	support	fixings,	gauge	tube,	wheel	assembly	and	coupling.	One	required	per	borehole
C12-SIPI-TS-1M Top support assembly; 1m gauge length, complete with wheel assembly and termination box
C12-SIPI-TS-2M Top support assembly; 2m gauge length, complete with wheel assembly and termination box
C12-SIPI-TS-3M Top support assembly; 3m gauge length, complete with wheel assembly and termination box
Smart	In-Place	Inclinometer	Terminating	Sensor
Includes	±10°	biaxial	sensor,	wheel	assembly	and	coupling.	One	required	per	borehole
C12-SIPI-TN Smart IPI Terminating Sensor; complete with wheel assembly
Installation	Tools
C12-SIPI-TK
Installation tool kit for Smart IPI System; contains Installation Support Tool, 5mm allen key, combination pliers, 7, 10 & 19 mm ring spanners,
wire cutters and 150mm cable ties
C12-SIPI-ISB Installation Support Tool for Smart IPI
C12-SIPI-RR Stainless Steel support wire; 7 x 7 strand, 3mm, priced per metre
Manual
MAN-233 Smart In-Place Inclinometer Manual
Quality
Management